
Date: 17.09.2020 

Corrigendum-2 

 

(Ref No MSEDCL/COMM/2020/PHASE-II RTS/T-01 Dated: 28.08.2020) 

 

With reference to the above MSEDCL has invited ‘On-line’ Expression of Interest (EOI) for 

Empanelment of Agencies for Design, Supply, Installation, testing & Commissioning of Grid 

connected Rooftop Solar Photovoltaic Systems in Residential premises, aggregating to 25 MW, 

including five years warranty period & comprehensive maintenance in MSEDCL’s jurisdiction in 

the State of Maharashtra. This EOI is available on MSEDCL e-tender portal for download since 

29.08.2020. 

The last date of sale of EOI document & last date for online submission of bids is extended as 

under: 

Particulars Date Time 

Availability of EOI document on portal for sale 29.08.2020 00:00Hrs 

Last date of sale of EOI document 25.09.2020 00:00HRS 

Last date for Online submission bids 26.09.2020 16:00Hrs 

Opening of Technical Bids 28.09.2020 11:00Hrs 

 

Sd/- 
Chief Engineer (Commercial) 

MSEDCL, Prakashgad, Mumbai. 
 

HELP DESK 

For any Technical difficulty for downloading / Uploading EOI document, please 

contact /mail on  

1. Mobile No: 8657514934 E-mail Address: etender_helpdesk@mahadiscom.in 

2. Mobile No: 9869404439 E-mail Address: msedclrtsphase2@gmail.com 

mailto:etender_helpdesk@mahadiscom.in

